
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199305050001
26401

05/05/1993
10:06:22

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

6 49 199305050001
26391

Lot#:34 Book:6
Pg:49
Desc:1993-
12639

199305210001
46981

05/21/1993
02:45:34

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

7 130 199305210001
46971

Lot#:116
Book:7 Pg:130
Desc:1993-
14697

199306150001
73031

06/15/1993
09:52:15

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

11 48 199306150001
73021

Lot#:15
Book:11 Pg:48
Desc:1993-
17302

199307070001
98001

07/07/1993
12:03:00

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199307070001
97991

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:1993-
19799

199305070001
29741

05/07/1993
10:04:41

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

5 75 199305070001
29731

Lot#:32 Book:5
Pg:75
Desc:1993-
12973

199306240001
84471

06/24/1993
09:34:58

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

7 59 199306240001
84461

Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:59
Desc:1993-
18446

199307190002
11331

07/19/1993
02:58:43

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

199307190002
11321

199307190002
11541

07/19/1993
03:43:56

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

199307190002
11531

199308060002
32231

08/06/1993
08:38:55

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

11 52 199308060002
32221

Lot#:15
Book:11 Pg:52
Desc:1993-
23222

199308190002
47541

08/19/1993
09:10:18

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

199308190002
47521

199309130002
78751

09/13/1993
12:32:26

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

199309130002
78741

199309150002
82171

09/15/1993
08:27:02

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COATS & CO
INC

199309010002
65151

199309170002
85711

09/17/1993
02:06:08

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199309170002
85691

199311150003
60261

11/15/1993
08:08:24

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199311150003
60251

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:1993-
36025

199311230003
72451

11/23/1993
08:34:33

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

8 9 199311230003
72441

Lot#:8 Book:8
Pg:9
Desc:1993-
37244


