	Search Cı	riteria Filt	ers Applied	d: Date Re	corded= 1	993; Nan	ne= CRES	CENT BA	NK AND	TRUST CO:	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		
199305050001 26401	05/05/1993 10:06:22	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY			6	49	199305050001 26391	Lot#:34 Book:6 Pg:49 Desc:1993- 12639
199305210001 46981	05/21/1993 02:45:34	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			7	130	199305210001 46971	Lot#:116 Book:7 Pg:130 Desc:1993- 14697
199306150001 73031	06/15/1993 09:52:15	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			11	48	199306150001 73021	Lot#:15 Book:11 Pg:48 Desc:1993- 17302
199307070001 98001	07/07/1993 12:03:00	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199307070001 97991	Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:1993- 19799
199305070001 29741	05/07/1993 10:04:41	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY			5	75	199305070001 29731	Lot#:32 Book:5 Pg:75 Desc:1993- 12973
199306240001 84471	06/24/1993 09:34:58	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY			7	59	199306240001 84461	Lot#:8 Book:7 Pg:59 Desc:1993- 18446
199307190002 11331	07/19/1993 02:58:43	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY					199307190002 11321	
199307190002 11541	07/19/1993 03:43:56	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY					199307190002 11531	
199308060002 32231	08/06/1993 08:38:55	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			11	52	199308060002 32221	Lot#:15 Book:11 Pg:52 Desc:1993- 23222
199308190002 47541	08/19/1993 09:10:18	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY					199308190002 47521	
199309130002 78751	09/13/1993 12:32:26	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY					199309130002 78741	
199309150002 82171	09/15/1993 08:27:02	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COATS & CO INC					199309010002 65151	
199309170002 85711	09/17/1993 02:06:08	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199309170002 85691	
199311150003 60261	11/15/1993 08:08:24	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					199311150003 60251	Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:1993- 36025
199311230003 72451	11/23/1993 08:34:33	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			8	9	199311230003 72441	Lot#:8 Book:8 Pg:9 Desc:1993- 37244